

ALUMNI / FOUNDATION
North Dakota State College of Science
800 Sixth Street North | Wahpeton, ND 58076-0002 | 1.800.342.4325 | ndscsalumni.com

Career Workforce Academy Investment Agreement

	This	Investment Agreem	nent is effective://	_	
Between:	NDSCS Alumni Foundation, a 501-C-3 organization existing under the laws of the State				
	of North D	akota, with its offic	ee located at: 800 Sixth St N., Wahpe	eton, ND 58076-0001	
And:			, individual or	company located at:	
			(address, city, state zip)		
	Phone:		E-Mail:		
	Contact Na	ıme:			
Foundation County of N	to support the ND.	development of the	e to provide financial investment te Career Workforce Academy projection agreements and promises contained	ect to be located in Cass	
I. Adv	vertising and P	romotion			
dese	cribed in the ad		CS Alumni Foundation use of its Trotional package as deems desirable of		
2. Inv	estment Agree	d Amount			
			OSCS Alumni Foundation the total s project, payable as follows:	um of \$	
\$	pa	aid on or before of	each year/ over a multi-	year period	
On	e Year Two	Years Three Ye	ears Four years Five Years _	Other	
(Ple	ease check how	many years) (Invoi	ces will be sent one month prior to due	date)	
3. Gif	t Fee				
			or "gift fee" of three quarters (0.75% areer Academy will be applied.	%) of one percent (1%)	
In Witness	whereof, the par	ties have executed	this Agreement on the date first abo	ve written.	
NDSCS Alumni Foundation			Sponsor / Business	Sponsor / Business	
Authorizad	Signatura	— Doto	Authorized Signature	Data	
Authorized	Signature	Date	Aumonzeu Signature	Date	